Specifications subject to change without notice / March 2025 Page 1 of 6acclaimlighting.com
PROJECT FIRM ORDER # TYPE QTY
Outdoor Link System™ G2
Temperature
-40° F to 176° F
-40° C to 80° C
Configure your product
OLS

10
25
12
Specifications subject to change without notice / March 2025 Page 3 of 6acclaimlighting.com
PROJECT FIRM ORDER # TYPE QTY
Outdoor Link System™ G2
SCAN
FOR
PRODUCT
PAGE
Components
Feed cables
1’ (30cm) 	 OLSF1#-V2
5’ (1.5m) 		 OLSF5#-V2
10’ (3m) 		  OLSF10#-V2
25’ (7.6m) 	 OLSF25#-V2
50’ (15.2m) 	 OLSF50#-V2
# = color: G-Gray, B-Black, W-White, C-Custom (RAL#
required)
Link cables
1’ (30cm) 	 OLSL1#-V2
5’ (1.5m) 		 OLSL5#-V2
10’ (3m) 		  OLSL10#-V2
25’ (7.6m) 	 OLSL25#-V2
50’ (15.2m) 	 OLSL50#-V2
# = color: G-Gray, B-Black, W-White, C-Custom (RAL# required)
T-junction
Part#	  	 OLST2-B	 Black